Course Calendar — January 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
Advanced BioPAK Scan
Interpretation Online
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Head and Neck Anatomy & | Head and Neck Anatomy Advanced CBCT Analysis
Evaluation (CBCT) Online & Evaluation (CBCT) Online
Online
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Physiologic Approach to Physiologic Approach to Physiologic Approach to
Treating OSA On Campus Treating OSA On Campus | Treating OSA On Campus &
& Online & Online Online
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Core | (Austin, TX) Core | (Austin, TX) Core | (Austin, TX)
28 29 30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




Course Calendar — February 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
Marketing Workshop Marketing Workshop
Submersion Course Submersion Course
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Team Fundamentals
ONLINE
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Core Il Core ll Core Il Core ll Core Il
25 26 27 28 29

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




Course Calendar — March 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2
Implementing
Myofuntional Therapy
ONLINE
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
LIVE Core IV (Prep) LIVE Core IV (Prep) LIVE Core IV (Prep)
10 1 12 13 14 15 16
Core | (Nashville, TN) Core | (Nashville, TN) Core | (Nashville, TN)
Orofacial Myofunctional Orofacial Myofunctional
Disorders (OMD) and Disorders (OMD) and
Myofunctional Therapy Myofunctional Therapy
(ONLINE) (ONLINE)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Beginners Ortho (ONLINE) Beginners Ortho Beginners Ortho (ONLINE)
(ONLINE)
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




Course Calendar — April 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
Predictable Low Stress Predictable Low Stress
Endodontics Endodontics
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
LIVE Core IV (Seat) LIVE Core IV (Seat) LIVE Core IV (Seat) Treating Ailing & Failing Treating Ailing & Failing | Treating Ailing & Failing
Teeth Teeth Teeth
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Laser Treatment in the
TMD Practice (Online)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




Course Calendar — May 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
Elevating Dental Hygiene Elevating Dental Hygiene
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Core lll Core llI Core lll
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Core | (Las Vegas, NV) Core | (Las Vegas, NV) Core | (Las Vegas, NV)
26 27 28 29 30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL



SUNDAY

Course Calendar — June 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Practical Advanced TMD Practical Advanced TMD Practical Advanced TMD
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
LIVE Core V (Prep) LIVE Core V (Prep) LIVE Core V (Prep)
30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

Course Calendar — July 2024

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

Corell Core I Core Il Core I Core I
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Core | (Calgary, AB) Core | (Calgary, AB) Core | (Calgary, AB)
28 29 30 31
LIVE Core V (Seat) LIVE Core V (Seat) LIVE Core V (Seat)

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




SUNDAY

Course Calendar — August 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1
Treating Ailing & Failing
Teeth

2
Treating Ailing & Failing
Teeth

3
Treating Ailing & Failing Teeth

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Laser Treatment in the
TMD Practice (Online)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




Course Calendar — September 2024

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Core | (Fort Lauderdale, FL) | Core I (Fort Lauderdale, FL) | Core I (Fort Lauderdale, FL)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Physiologic Approach to Physiologic Approach to Physiologic Approach to
Treating OSA (Online) Treating OSA (Online) Treating OSA (Online)

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL




SUNDAY

Course Calendar — October 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

9
LIVE Core 1V (Prep)

10
LIVE Core IV (Prep)

11
LIVE Core IV (Prep)

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
IAPA Conference

25
IAPA Conference

26
IAPA Conference

27

28

29

30

31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL



SUNDAY

Course Calendar — November 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6
LIVE Core IV (Seat)

7
LIVE Core IV (Seat)

8
LIVE Core IV (Seat)

10

1"

12
Core ll

13
Core ll

14
Core Il

15
Core ll

16
Core Il

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL



Course Calendar — December 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Core | (Las Vegas, NV) Core | (Las Vegas, NV) Core | (Las Vegas, NV)
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Core lll Core lll Core lll Laser Treatment in the

TMD Practice (Online)

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
*COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

LV7 GLOBAL



